Klasse
4077

4128

4348

4388

4408

4428

4528

DQHA High Point Liste Youth, Stand 16.06.2017

Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename

AGED GELDINGS

1 5541185  ONE WISELY STEP

1 5468623  IRONMADE

3 4584640  TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

1 4938162  AD MR BIG NIC

1 4934598  XTREME ASSET
REINING 14-18

1 4913649  BMS ICE AGE
TRAIL 14-18

1 4938162  AD MR BIG NIC

2 4934598  XTREME ASSET

2 4584640  TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

1 4934598  XTREME ASSET

2 4584640  TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

1 4934598  XTREME ASSET
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18

1 4938162  AD MR BIG NIC

2 4584640 TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP

Vorsteller(in)
STENGS FLOOR
FIEDLER LOUISA

SCHNAUDER TABEA

MERRIT NEBEN
STENGS FLOOR

BRAUNGER ANN
MERRIT NEBEN
STENGS FLOOR

SCHNAUDER TABEA

STENGS FLOOR
SCHNAUDER TABEA

STENGS FLOOR

MERRIT NEBEN
SCHNAUDER TABEA

Punkte
1,50
1,50

0,50

0,50
0,50

1,00
2,00
1,50

1,50

2,00
0,50

2,00

1,50
0,50



